Inner City Youth Golfers', Inc. (ICYG) is on a mission to add value to its community through golf, especially with our youth! In cooperation with the African American Golfers Hall of Fame and the African America n Collegiate & Youth Golfers Hall of Fame, ICYG will develop the ICYG Learning Center & Museum to Celebrate the Accomplishments of Yesterday While Paving the Way for Tomorrow!

I	ICYO	G LEARNING MUSEU BRICK CAM	M	
Please direct qu	Complete this order ICYG, P.O. E Make Checks Payabl estions to Hemal Par	TO ORDER: tp://www.fundraisingbrick.com er form and submit along with p Box 10572, Riviera Beach, FL 33 le To: Inner City Youth Golfers rag at 561-767-0398 or email <u>h</u> 58-4272 or email <u>merald@bell</u>	payment to: 3419 s', Inc. (ICYG) parag24@gmail.com or Essie	
ICYG Learning Center & Museum Order A Brick Today! 8x8 Brick	8X8 Brick \$500.00	(3 lines of text, 20 characters p (6 lines of text, 20 characters p o Brick \$1,000.00 (Logo Only) ICYG Learning Center 4x8 Brick 3 Lines-20 Char/Line	ber line)	
6 Lines Of Text 20 Characters/Line	CO	MPOSE MESSAGE HERE	CONSIGLI Est. 1905	
Line 1				
Line 2				
Line 3				
Line 4				
Line 5				
Line 6				
Name:				
Address:				
Phone:		Email:		

The ICYG Learning Center & Museum will be located at approximately 125 W. 13th Street, Riviera Beach, FL.